Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-2165
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Custard 
Powder Vanilla Flavour 
Rich And Creamy 
Contains No Egg 100.0 
g

Excess SKU  100 100 32.57 3257 163 2.5 81.425 2.5 81.425 0 0.00 0 0 0 3420

Total: 100 100 32.57 3257 163.00 81.42 81.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 3420.00

Amount : Three Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature